CORRIS PUBLICATIONS

TITLE

The Corris Railway Guide of 1895-containing an illustrated
description of the route,time-table,fare list etc

The Corris Railway

The Corris Railway and The Dulas Valley

Corris Railway Track Plans

The Corris Railway

The Corris Railway Company

The Corris Index: a Register of Relics

Journal of the Corris Railway Society, 1987

A Return to Corris : The continuing story of the Corris Railway
Corris - A Narrow Gauge Portrait

Great Western Corris

A Return to Corris : The continuing story of the Corris Railway. 2nd
Edition

Corris Railway Guidebook and Stocklist

The Last Days of the Old Corris

Lat Days of the Old Corris

Tales of The Old Corris

A Corris Celebration

Corris and Vale of Rheidol from Machynlleth and Aberystwyth
An lllustrated History of Great Western Narrow Gauge

Slate Below : A Study of Corris

Corris Nostalgia (Paperback)

The Corris Railway. The Story of a Mid-Wales Slate Railway

AUTHOR

Lewis Cozens

Corris Railway Society Lo Corris Railway Society Londor

Lewis Cozens
John Scott Morgan

John Scott Morgan
Gwyn Briwnant Jones

Gwyn Briwnant Jones
Gwyn Briwnant Jones
Gwyn Briwnant Jones
Gwyn Briwnant Jones
Vic Mitchell

Peter Johnson

Sara Eade

Gwyn Briwnant Jones
Peter Johnson

PUBLISHER
The Corris Railway Society

Pte Press
The Corris Society

The Corris Railway Society
Gemini

The Corris Railway Society
The Corris Railway Society
The Corris Railway Society
Irwell

Gomer Press

Avon-Anglia

The Corris Railway Society
Gomer Press

Gomer Press

Gomer Press

Gomer Press

Middleton Press

OPC Oxford

Sara Eade

Gomer Press

Pen & Sword Transport

DATE
1895

1949
1969
1976
1977
1977
1987
1987
1988
1993
1994
1995

2003
2003
2003
2008
2009
2009
2011
2013
2015
2019

REPRINT NOTES

1971

£35



