CORRIS PUBLICATIONS

TITLE	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER	DATE	REPRINT	NOTES
The Corris Railway Guide of 1895-containing an illustrated		The Corris Railway Society	1895	1971	
description of the route, time-table, fare list etc					
The Corris Railway	Lewis Cozens	Pte Press	1949		
The Corris Railway and The Dulas Valley		The Corris Society	1969		
Corris Railway Track Plans	Corris Railway Society Lo Corris Railway Society Londor		1976		
The Corris Railway	Lewis Cozens	The Corris Railway Society	1977		
The Corris Railway Company	John Scott Morgan	Gemini	1977		
The Corris Index: a Register of Relics		The Corris Railway Society	1987		
Journal of the Corris Railway Society, 1987		The Corris Railway Society	1987		
A Return to Corris : The continuing story of the Corris Railway		The Corris Railway Society	1988		
Corris - A Narrow Gauge Portrait	John Scott Morgan	Irwell	1993		
Great Western Corris	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	1994		
A Return to Corris: The continuing story of the Corris Railway. 2nd		Avon-Anglia	1995		
Edition					
Corris Railway Guidebook and Stocklist		The Corris Railway Society	2003		
The Last Days of the Old Corris	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	2003		
Lat Days of the Old Corris	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	2003		
Tales of The Old Corris	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	2008		
A Corris Celebration	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	2009		
Corris and Vale of Rheidol from Machynlleth and Aberystwyth	Vic Mitchell	Middleton Press	2009		
An Illustrated History of Great Western Narrow Gauge	Peter Johnson	OPC Oxford	2011		
Slate Below : A Study of Corris	Sara Eade	Sara Eade	2013		£35
Corris Nostalgia (Paperback)	Gwyn Briwnant Jones	Gomer Press	2015		
The Corris Railway. The Story of a Mid-Wales Slate Railway	Peter Johnson	Pen & Sword Transport	2019		